Wednesday, October 12, 2022

7:00 am
7:40 am
7:45 am
8:00
8:35
8:45
9:20
9:30
10:05
10:15
10:30
11:05
11:15

11:50
12:00 pm
1:15

1:50
2:00

2:35
2:45

3:20
3:30
3:45
4:20
4:30
5:05
5:15 pm

Registration Check-In and Continental Breakfast
Zoom webinar broadcast begins

Welcome and Opening Statements
Management of Endometriosis

Q&A

New Treatments for Fibroids

Q&A

Urogynecology for the Ob/Gyn Generalist
Q&A

Break

MRI vs. US for Pelvic Imaging

Q&A

0-Rads Nomenclature for Classification of Pelvic

Masses
Q&A
Lunch (On Your Own)

Evidence-based Management of the Stenotic
Cervix

Q&A

Cervical Cancer Screening and Management:
2022 and Beyond

Q&A
Vulvar Warts and Dysplasia

Q&A

Break

Polycystic Ovarian Syndrome
Q&A

Hot Topics in Family Planning
Q&A

Adjourn

Amy (Meg) Autry, MD
Traci E. Ito, MD

Vanessa Jacoby, MD, MAS

Caitlyn Painter, DO

Priyanka Jha, MD

Lori M. Strachowski, MD

Sara Whetstone, MD, MHS

George F. Sawaya, MD

Karen Smith-McCune, MD,
PhD

Heather G. Huddleston, MD

Biftu Mengesha, MD, MAS

Thursday, October 13, 2022

7:30 am
7:50
8:00
8:35
8:45

9:20

9:30

10:05
10:15
10:30
11:05
11:15

Continental Breakfast

Zoom webinar broadcast begins

First Trimester Screening and Early US
Q&A

Hot Topics in Maternal Fetal Medicine

Q&A

Amniotic Fluid Embolism

Q&A

Break

Hypertensive Disorders in Pregnancy

Q&A

Progesterone for Prevention of Preterm Birth

Mary E. Norton, MD

Juan M. Gonzalez-Velez,
MD, PhD

Frederico Rocha, MD, MS

Martha Tesfalul, MD

Melissa G. Rosenstein, MD,
MAS




11:50

Q&A

Thursday, October 13, 2022, Cont.

12:00 pm
1:15
1:50
2:00
2:35
2:45

3:20
3:30
3:45

4:20
4:30

5:05
5:15 pm

Lunch (On Your Own)

Diabetes in Pregnancy

Q&A

Non-Pharmaceutical Pain Management for Labor
Q&A

Breast and Nipple Complications in Lactation:
Updates in Evidence-based Care

Q&A
Break

Increasing your Normal Term Spontaneous
Vaginal Delivery Rate

Q&A

Urine Toxicology Testing on Labor and Delivery -
What Are We Looking For?

Q&A
Adjourn

Nasim C. Sobhani, MD
Rebecca H. Amirault, CNM

Rachel Yang, MD, CLC

Robyn A. Lamar, MD, MPH

Dominika Seidman, MD, MAS

Friday, October 14, 2022

7:30 am
7:50
8:00
8:35
8:45
9:20
9:30

10:05
10:15
10:30
11:05
11:15
11:50
12:00 pm
1:15
1:50
2:00
2:35
2:45
3:20
3:30
3:45
4:20
4:30

5:05

Continental Breakfast

Zoom webinar broadcast begins
Hormone Replacement Therapy
Q&A

Mifepristone in Every Trimester
Q&A

Hot Topics in Reproductive Endocrinology and
Infertility

Q&A

Break

Climate Change and Reproduction

Q&A

A World Post-Roe

Q&A

Lunch (On Your Own)

Sexual Dysfunction

Q&A

Molar Pregnancy

Q&A

Management of Complex Ovarian Masses
Q&A

Break

Gynecologic Care for BRCA and Cancer Survivors
Q&A

Preventative Health for Transgender and Gender
Diverse People

Q&A

Marcelle I. Cedars, MD
Katherine Brown, MD, MAS

Evelyn Mok-Lin, MD

Marya G. Zlatnik, MD, MMS

Daniel Grossman, MD

Tami Rowen, MD, MS
Stephanie Cham, MD

Stefanie M. Ueda, MD

Mindy Goldman, MD

Mitzi Hawkins, MD




5:15 pm Adjourn

P = Nursing Pharmacology Credit



