## Wednesday, October 12, 2022

7:00 am		Registration Check-In and Continental Breakfast	
7:40 am		Zoom webinar broadcast begins	
7:45 am		Welcome and Opening Statements	Amy (Meg) Autry, MD
8:00	Р	Management of Endometriosis	Traci E. Ito, MD
8:35		Q & A	
8:45	Р	New Treatments for Fibroids	Vanessa Jacoby, MD, MAS
9:20		Q & A	
9:30	Р	Urogynecology for the Ob/Gyn Generalist	Caitlyn Painter, DO
10:05		Q & A	
10:15		Break	
10:30		MRI vs. US for Pelvic Imaging	Priyanka Jha, MD
11:05		Q & A	
11:15		O-Rads Nomenclature for Classification of Pelvic Masses	Lori M. Strachowski, MD
11:50		Q & A	
12:00 pm		Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:15		Evidence-based Management of the Stenotic Cervix	Sara Whetstone, MD, MHS
1:50		Q & A	
2:00		Cervical Cancer Screening and Management: 2022 and Beyond	George F. Sawaya, MD
2:35		Q & A	
2:45		Vulvar Warts and Dysplasia	Karen Smith-McCune, MD, PhD
3:20		Q & A	
3:30		Break	
3:45		Polycystic Ovarian Syndrome	Heather G. Huddleston, MD
4:20		Q & A	
4:30		Hot Topics in Family Planning	Biftu Mengesha, MD, MAS
5:05		Q & A	
5:15 pm		Adjourn	

## Thursday, October 13, 2022

7:30 am		Continental Breakfast	
7:50		Zoom webinar broadcast begins	
8:00		First Trimester Screening and Early US	Mary E. Norton, MD
8:35		Q & A	
8:45		Hot Topics in Maternal Fetal Medicine	Juan M. González-Velez, MD, PhD
9:20		Q & A	
9:30		Amniotic Fluid Embolism	Frederico Rocha, MD, MS
10:05		Q & A	
10:15		Break	
10:30		Hypertensive Disorders in Pregnancy	Martha Tesfalul, MD
11:05		Q & A	
11:15	Р	Progesterone for Prevention of Preterm Birth	Melissa G. Rosenstein, MD, MAS

## Thursday, October 13, 2022, Cont.

12:00 pm	Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:15	Diabetes in Pregnancy	Nasim C. Sobhani, MD
1:50	Q & A	
2:00	Non-Pharmaceutical Pain Management for Labor	Rebecca H. Amirault, CNM
2:35	Q & A	
2:45	Breast and Nipple Complications in Lactation: Updates in Evidence-based Care	Rachel Yang, MD, CLC
3:20	Q & A	
3:30	Break	
3:45	Increasing your Normal Term Spontaneous Vaginal Delivery Rate	Robyn A. Lamar, MD, MPH
4:20	Q & A	
4:30	Urine Toxicology Testing on Labor and Delivery - What Are We Looking For?	Dominika Seidman, MD, MAS
5:05	Q & A	
5:15 pm	Adjourn	

## Friday, October 14, 2022

7:30 am		Continental Breakfast	
7:50		Zoom webinar broadcast begins	
8:00	Р	Hormone Replacement Therapy	Marcelle I. Cedars, MD
8:35		Q & A	
8:45		Mifepristone in Every Trimester	Katherine Brown, MD, MAS
9:20		Q & A	
9:30		Hot Topics in Reproductive Endocrinology and Infertility	Evelyn Mok-Lin, MD
10:05		Q & A	
10:15		Break	
10:30		Climate Change and Reproduction	Marya G. Zlatnik, MD, MMS
11:05		Q & A	
11:15		A World Post-Roe	Daniel Grossman, MD
11:50		Q & A	
12:00 pm		Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:15	Р	Sexual Dysfunction	Tami Rowen, MD, MS
1:50		Q & A	
2:00		Molar Pregnancy	Stephanie Cham, MD
2:35		Q & A	
2:45		Management of Complex Ovarian Masses	Stefanie M. Ueda, MD
3:20		Q & A	
3:30		Break	
3:45		Gynecologic Care for BRCA and Cancer Survivors	Mindy Goldman, MD
4:20		Q & A	
4:30		Preventative Health for Transgender and Gender Diverse People	Mitzi Hawkins, MD
5:05		Q & A	

5:15 pm *Adjourn* 

**P** = Nursing Pharmacology Credit